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Performance:

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

SYDNEE CRAWLEY  1   5855

MADISON. MCCLELLAND  2   4668

SHAELEY JENKINS  3   6551

LAINEY POSEY  4   6547

CAYLIE CONRAD  5   6216

HANNAH LEATHERWOOD  6   4369

BROOKLYN DAVIS  7   5966

SARAH CURL  8   3434

EMMA BOISCLAIR  9   3102

LAURALAI . BRANNEN 10   7485

KELLA LEE 11   5000

RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS 12   4559

MICHAELA WALL 13   6004

REESE SOLOWSKI 14  94091

KATIE TVENSTRUP 15   4241

ELLA KUNZ 16   6682

HAILEY WALL 17   5515

ZOEY WETHERINGTON 18   4406

ERIN MCLAUGHLIN 19   4622

MADISON RUPERT 20   3123

CHEYENNE JOHNSON 21   6210

BREE RUPERT 22   3121

BRAILYNN OMANS 23   3726

HAILEY CAIRO 24   5778

LILI LEFEBURE 25   4653

GRACE WILLIAMSON 26   4755

EMA-RAE . BLANCHARD 27   4455

MADISON MCNEILL 28   6655

IZZY VAN NOSTRAND 29   6876

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

JULIA HUNT  1   5066

TUCKER BARRY  2   4578

MACIE CONNOURS  3   5463

LANE WOODWARD  4   3641

LYLA SHEETS  5   4989

LINDSEY VOGELE  6   6030

PRESLEY . DAVIS  7   5539

LONDON GASKILL  8   6881

AUBREY EVANS  9   3803

PARKER ROBERTS 10   6909

TINZLEY ANDERSON 11   5038

JASPER MCCRAY 12   3794

REECE WALKER 13   5336

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

LEIGHTON PRITCHETT  1   6509

KAYLEE PHILLIPS  2   4596

BRYLAN MASON  3   7004

CHARLIE NELSON  4   4473

AVA BOISCLAIR  5   4117

EMILY RAGSDALE  6   4092

PEIGHTON PRITCHETT  7   6380

EMMARAE SELMAN  8   5543

BROOKLYN GRANGER  9   4768

ALEAH MCKENDREE 10   6686

VIVIAN HUNT 11   4894

TARYN SMITH 12   7546

AUBREY GRANGER 13   5794

KAYCEE RAYE . HANCHEY 14   5273

CADIE AGNER 15   3194

ALLYSON PICCIRELLO 16   3636

BRENTLEE ROPER 17   3259

ASHLYN GALARSA 18   4180

CARLTON PEARCE 19   5896

MADISON CURTIS 20   4650

ERIN ANDREWS 21   4567

ELLIE CONNOURS 22   5325

SOPHIA IZAGUIRRE 23   5478

DIXIE LEE CARTER 24   7034

CHLOE . O'SHIELDS 25   5287

SHANLEY JENKINS 26   7270

RYLEIGH CRUMP 27   7135

EMMA AGNER 28   3427

CARA WHITTY 29   3804

MAKENZIE TENNENBERG 30   4912

TAYLA SMITH 31   7635

JAYLEE FICKETT 32   5268

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

TREVIN BARRY  1   4466

WYLIE WILLIAMS  2   5098

CHASE SPEAR  3   3341

TY CARTER  4   7998

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

TUCKER BARRY  1   4578

JASPER MCCRAY  2   3794

PARKER ROBERTS  3   6909

TINZLEY ANDERSON  4   5038

MACIE CONNOURS  5   5463

LYLA SHEETS  6   4989

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

JULIA HUNT  7   5066

CORBYN GALARSA  8   3117

BRYAR MASON  9   7214

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

AUBREY PRESCOTT  1   6052

CARA WHITTY  2   3804

KAYLEE PHILLIPS  3   4596

CHARLIE NELSON  4   4473

AUBREY GRANGER  5   5794

BRENTLEE ROPER  6   3259

BRYLAN MASON  7   7004

ELLIE CONNOURS  8   5325

CADIE AGNER  9   3194

TAYLA SMITH 10   7635

EMMA AGNER 11   3427

MADISON CURTIS 12   4650

ERIN ANDREWS 13   4567

BROOKLYN GRANGER 14   4768

ASHLYN GALARSA 15   4180

DIXIE LEE CARTER 16   7034

VIVIAN HUNT 17   4894

LEIGHTON PRITCHETT 18   6509

ALLYSON PICCIRELLO 19   3636

PEIGHTON PRITCHETT 20   6380

SOPHIA IZAGUIRRE 21   5478

MAKENZIE TENNENBERG 22   4912

TARYN SMITH 23   7546

EMMARAE SELMAN 24   5543

CARLTON PEARCE 25   5896

KAYCEE RAYE . HANCHEY 26   5273

JAYLEE FICKETT 27   5268

RYLEIGH CRUMP 28   7135

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

MACIE CONNOURS  1   5463

AUBREY EVANS  2   3803

JULIA HUNT  3   5066

SADIE CURL  4   7966

JASPER MCCRAY  5   3794

LINDSEY VOGELE  6   6030

MOLLIE PRESCOTT  7   6947

LYLA SHEETS  8   4989

LONDON GASKILL  9   6881

JAKE SELMAN 10   4271

PARKER ROBERTS 11   6909
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LW POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

TINZLEY ANDERSON 12   5038

TUCKER BARRY 13   4578

REECE WALKER 14   5336

LANE WOODWARD 15   3641

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

EMA-RAE . BLANCHARD  1   4455

KATIE TVENSTRUP  2   4241

CAYLIE CONRAD  3   6216

LILI LEFEBURE  4   4653

LOGAN LEVINE  5   4994

ELLA KUNZ  6   6682

BRAILYNN OMANS  7   3726

LAINEY POSEY  8   6547

WHITLEE WAY  9   7078

MADISON RUPERT 10   3123

BROOKLYN DAVIS 11   5966

CHEYENNE JOHNSON 12   6210

KELLA LEE 13   5000

BREE RUPERT 14   3121

SARAH CURL 15   3434

IZZY VAN NOSTRAND 16   6876

SR BOY STEER WRESTLING

Contestant BackDraw

TREY WEEKLEY  1   3242

TRIPP BROWN  2   7591

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

WYLIE WILLIAMS

TY CARTER

  1   5098

  7998

CARSON SHEETS

JAYLEE FICKETT

  2   4968

  5268

RYDER CRUCIGER

TREVOR LEGGETT

  3   6234

  4560

WALKER DAVIS

BRAXTON TOWNSEND

  4   5470

  6339

SHANLEY JENKINS

LAWSON WOODWARD

  5   7270

  5259

TREVIN BARRY

CHLOE . O'SHIELDS

  6   4466

  5287

LANE ADDISON

CADE WHITTY

  7   5822

  3020

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

TREY WEEKLEY

CARSON DAVIS

  1   3242

  5615

LUKE KINARD

JACOB MCKENDREE

  2   5724

  6754

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

BRIAR CROSBY

ALEX NELSON

  3   4530

  6440

TUCKER DOUGLAS

LOGAN CRUMP

  4   5981

  7322

KATIE TVENSTRUP

LOGAN LEVINE

  5   4241

  4994

TRENTON LEGGETT

CHASE RICHARDS

  6   4556

  4505

COLE SANDERS

LANDON HOORNSTRA

  7   3453

  7631

WILLIAM FORTNER

WHIT SUMNER

  8   4811

  4507

SHAELEY JENKINS

HUDSON HARVEY

  9   6551

  5495

LAWSON HORNER

TAYLOR . ROUSE

 10   3597

  6129

LEXI ANDREWS

KANE WALKER

 11   5302

  6147

TRIPP BROWN

JAGGAR WHITE

 12   7591

  5554

TONY DUNCAN III

MADISON RUPERT

 13   7734

  3123

BLAINE SMITH

BRAYDEN ELLIOTT

 14   3419

  4581

RAINEY BOOSKA

HAILEY WALL

 15   3640

  5515

COLTON FICKETT

HUNTER TAYLOR

 16   4549

  4325

WILDER ANDREWS

TYLER WALL

 17   3938

  3569


